

---

## Pachet piese auto

I.D.: 51736372

---

Data publicarii	18.11.20	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 12.295,00 RON - 12.295,00 RON

---

Descriere: 1 Lampa marsarier camion buc 4 40.00 160.00 2 Lampa ceata camion buc 6 40.00 240.00 3 Anvelope autobuz MAN Dyparro 285/70/R19,5 , directie, 142/140J, M+S all season, DOT 2020 buc 2 1,156.00 2,312.00 4 Anvelope autobuz MAN Dyparro 285/70/R19,5 , tractiune, 142/140J, M+S all season, DOT 2020 buc 8 1,156.00 9,248.00 5 Electromotor VW Caravelle WV2ZZZ70ZSH081431, cod piesa 220801 buc 1 335.00 335.00

---